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MEETINGS PRESENTATION SCHEDULE 

(Revised 3-16-10) 
 
 
LOCATION:  Hawaii State Capitol (rooms TBD) 
TIME:    10AM – 12PM 

  
Please visit www.capitol.hawaii.gov for additional information on the Commission and its meeting 
dates, times, and locations. 

 
Tuesday November 3, 2009 Overview of State Programs Receiving Federal Stimulus Funds-Mark 

Anderson Commission Member and State ARRA Coordinator 
 
Tuesday November 24, 2009 State Department of Health  
 
Tuesday December 1, 2009 Charter Schools/University of Hawaii 
 
Tuesday December 8, 2009 State Department of Transportation/State Department of   Accounting 

and General Services 
 
Tuesday December 15, 2009 State Department of Labor and Industrial Relations/ State Department of 

Business, Economic Development and Tourism/State Department of 
Human Services 

 
Tuesday December 22, 2009   State Department of Education/State Department of Land and                                     

Natural Resources 
 
Tuesday December 29, 2009    Office of the Attorney General/Office of the Governor 
 
Request written responses, to be submitted by January 19, 2010, from the following Departments who 
have only one ARRA grant each: State Department of Agriculture, State Department of Defense, State 
Department of Hawaiian Home Lands, and State Department of Public Safety 
 

Break for Legislative Session January and February 
 
Tuesday March 16, 2010 City and County of Honolulu 
 
Tuesday March 30, 2010 Counties of Hawaii, Maui, and Kauai 
 
Tuesday April 13, 2010 Department of the Army/U.S. Army Corps of Engineer 
 
Tuesday April 27, 2010    U.S. Department of the Interior/U.S. General Services    Administration 
 
Tuesday May 4, 2010 National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 
 
Tuesday May 18, 2010 Competitive Grants (as identified by the commission) 
 

 
March and April 2010 meetings to be rescheduled at a later date. 
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